& Let Us Cater Your
@ Holiday Party With
% Our Delicious
Italian Cuisines!

—
ROUND PLATTERS
Pepperoni, Cheese & Crackers 40
Vegetable Tray 30
Fresh Fruit 50
Bruschetta Bites 30

Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato 60
Shrimp Cocktail 80

CATERING TRAYS

Chicken Wings MKT
Boneless Chicken Wings 60
Chicken Tenders 60
Specialty Rolls 50
(Pepperoni| Ham| Chicken Wing)

Sliders 60
(Burger| Chicken/Meatball| Eggplant

Deli

ROUND PLATTERS 12in
Deli Meat Cheese & Bread 40
Cold Subs 40
CATERING TRAYS Half

Macaroni Salad 30
Potato Salad 30
Italian Pasta Salad 40

12in 16in

70
60
80
60
120
160

Half Full

MKT
90
90

100

120

16in
80
80
Full

60
60

CATERING TRAYS Half
Tossed Salad 30
Italian Antipasto 40
Chicken Antipasto 40
Deli Meat Antipasto 40
(Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Tuna)

Entrees

CATERING TRAYS Half

Meatballs 40
Sausage Peppers & Onions 40
Eggplant Parmigiana 50
Chicken Siciliana 60
Chicken Francese 60
Chicken Parmigiana 70
Chicken Piccata 70
Chicken Marsala 70

Oven Baked

CATERING TRAYS Half

Baked Ziti 40
Manicotti 60
Stuffed Shells 60
Cheese Ravioli 60
Lasagna 90

HALF TRAYS FEED 5-7
FULL TRAYS FEED 12-15

CALL US
TODAY!

PIZZERIA & RESTAURANT

CATERING TRAYS Half Full

Pasta with Spaghetti Sauce 30 60
Pasta Siciliana 40 70
Pasta Pesto 60 90
Pasta Alfredo 60 90
Pasta Alla Vodka 60 90
Tortellini Alfredo 70 100
Chicken Riggies 100
Specialty Ravioli

ROUND PLATTERS 12in 16in

Mini Cannolis 50 90
Mini Cheesecake 50 90
Cookies 40 80
(Chocolate Chip|/Peanut Butter)

Buy a Nina’s
Gift Card

for the Perfect
Christmas Gift!

32 South Broad St., Norwich ¢ Open 7 Days a Week
607-334-6278 swww.ninaspizzeria.biz

A Taste of Italy... But in America




